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Bless Israel (26:00)
Classical Conversations (2:00)
Christian Voices for Israel (2:00)
The Dacus Report (26:00) Program Date Topic Length
Grand Old Gospel Hour (28:00)
Grand Old Gospel Minute (1:00) 11/1/21 Mon Lamplighter Theatre Drama: A Peep Behind The Scenes - Episoide-1 Part-1 2:00
Groundwork (25:00) 11/2/21 Tues Lamplighter Theatre Drama: A Peep Behind The Scenes - Episoide-1 Part-2 2:00
Holy Land Moments (2:00) 11/3/21 Wed Lamplighter Theatre Drama: A Peep Behind The Scenes - Episoide-1 Part-3 2:00
Holy Land Moments (1:00) 11/4/21 Thu Lamplighter Theatre Drama: A Peep Behind The Scenes - Episoide-1 Part-4 2:00
Homecoming Radio (30:00/60:00) 11/5/21 Fri Lamplighter Theatre Drama: A Peep Behind The Scenes - Episoide-1 Part-5 2:00
Israel Today (1:00)

Intl. Gospel Hour: Are You Listening (1:00) 11/8/21 Mon The Miracles 2:00
Kids Corner (25:00) 11/9/21 Tues What A Skunk Teaches Us About Love 2:00
Lamplighter Moments (2:00) 11/10/21 Wed Miracle On The Hudson 2:00
Lamplighter Theatre (28:00) 11/11/21 Thu What's The Story With Harry Potter? 2:00
Legal Edge (:30/:60) 11/12/21 Fri Wings Like Eagles 2:00
License to Parent Daily (:60)

License to Parent Weekly (28:30) 11/15/21 Mon A Special Olympian Teaches About Winning 2:00
Retirement Reformation (1:00) 11/16/21 Tues The Shepherd and His Sheep: Acclimation 2:00
Speak The Word (2:00/13:00/26:00) 11/17/21 Wed The Shepherd and His Sheep: Safe and Secure 2:00
Today (2:00) 11/18/21 Thu The Shepherd and the Sheep: Lost and Found 2:00
What We Believe and Why (2:00/24:00) 11/19/21 Fri Matchmaker, Matchmaker 2:00

11/22/21 Mon Save Yourself 2:00
11/23/21 Tues Do People See Jesus In You? 2:00

Radio Representatives 11/24/21 Wed Shield for Spears! 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc. 11/25/21 Thu Taste and See 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com 11/26/21 Fri Eating Away Time 2:00

Technical Assistance 11/29/21 Mon No Risks No Rewards-II 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc. 11/30/21 Tues Expecting A Teenager To Do Something Great? 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com

Song Licensing Information for the Nov 25, 2021 program titled "Taste and See": Copyright CENTRICITY MUSIC PUBLISHING - ASCAP
414-D Pettigru Street
Greenville, SC 29601
Voice (404) 409-9540
www.westarmediagroup.com


